Air O
perated
Conveyors
  Line Vac™
Convey parts, materials,
waste - with no moving parts!
High Conveying Rates!
Ideal For Long Distance!

A 316 Stainless Steel Line Vac is used by a pharmaceutical
company to convey pills and tablets to a packaging station.
High Temperature Line Vacs can resist temperatures to 900°F
(482°C) and are available from stock in hose or threaded models.
Line Vac
Line Vac Kits include a Line Vac, mounting bracket, fi lter
separator and pressure regulator (with coupler).
Line Vac Performance
80 PSIG
(5.5 BAR)
Air
Consumption Vacuum
Model SCFM SLPM "H20 kPa
6058, 6078 5.60 158 -120 -29.9
6059, 6079 7 198 -100 -24.9
6060, HT6060, 6060-316,
HT6060-316, 6080 10.70 303 -72 -18
6061, HT6061, 6061-316,
HT6061-316, 6081 14.70 416 -42 -11
6062, HT6062, 6062-316,
HT6062-316, 6082 25.90 733 -42 -11
6063, HT6063, 6063-316,
HT6063-316, 6083 33 934 -36.8 -9
6064, HT6064, 6064-316,
HT6064-316, 6084 45 1,274 -28.5 -7
6065, 6085 58.50 1,656 -23.5 -6
6066, 6086 68.50 1,939 -14.7 -4
6067, 6087 95 2,690 -13.6 -3.4

Stainless Steel
Line Vac Kit
Model
High Temperature
Type 303
Stainless Steel
Line Vac Kit
Model
High Temperature
Type 316
Stainless Steel
Line Vac Kit
Model
3/8" (10mm) 6978 6958 N/A N/A N/A
1/2" (13mm) 6979 6959 N/A N/A N/A
3/4" (19mm) 6980 6960 6960-316 HT6960 HT6960-316
1" (25mm) 6981 6961 6961-316 HT6961 HT6961-316
1-1/4" (32mm) 6982 6962 6962-316 HT6962 HT6962-316
1-1/2" (38mm) 6983 6963 6963-316 HT6963 HT6963-316
2" (51mm) 6984 6964 6964-316 HT6964 HT6964-316
2-1/2" (64mm) 6985 6965 N/A N/A N/A
3" (76mm) 6986 6966 N/A N/A N/A
4" (102mm) 6987 6967 N/A N/A N/A
5" (127mm) 6988 N/A N/A N/A N/A

HT141150 151150 1-1/2
NPT
in 1.25 2.75 4.63 2.25 1.38 2.50 1.25 0.86 1.73 0.25 1.44 0.06 1.88 0.28 3/8
NPTmm 32 70 118 57 35 64 32 22 44 6 37 2 48 7
140200 141200,
HT141200 151200 2
NPT
in 1.75 3.25 4.63 2.25 1.38 3 1.50 1.17 2.34 0.28 1.48 0.06 2.13 0.28 3/8
NPTmm 44 83 118 57 35 76 38 30 59 7 38 2 54 7
Threaded Line Vac Performance
80 PSIG
(5.5 BAR)
Air
Consumption Vacuum
Model SCFM SLPM "H20 kPa
140075, 141075, HT141075 10.70 303 -72 -18
140100, 141100, HT141100 14.70 416 -42 -11
140125, 141125, HT141125 25.90 733 -42 -11
140150, 141150, HT141150 33 934 -36.8 -9
140200, 141200, HT141200 45 1,274 -28.5 -7
Threaded Line Vac Models
Threaded Line Vac Only
Threaded Line Vac Kits - include the Line Vac, mounting bracket, fi lter separator and pressure regulator (with coupler).
Inlet/Outlet